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* Further discount available to account holders

Description
Thickness 

(mm) Width (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Weight Stock £/Each* Notes

PTFE Virgin Sheet 2.0 100 600 0.28 1 10.56£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 2.0 180 1200 1.01 1 36.22£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 100 290 0.20 1 7.93£          

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 190 320 0.43 2 16.43£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 210 320 0.47 1 18.16£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 220 320 0.49 4 19.03£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 325 415 0.95 1 35.49£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 90 500 0.32 1 11.66£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 130 500 0.46 1 16.84£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 180 500 0.63 2 23.31£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 290 595 1.21 1 44.15£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 395 595 1.65 1 60.13£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 220 655 1.01 1 36.65£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 310 655 1.43 3 51.64£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 215 665 1.01 10 36.33£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 170 690 0.82 1 29.74£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 190 690 0.92 1 33.24£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 655 980 4.51 1 159.99£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 190 1000 1.34 1 47.32£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 110 1100 0.85 1 30.02£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 180 1200 1.52 1 53.43£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 190 1200 1.60 1 56.40£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 175 1300 1.60 5 56.13£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 190 1500 2.00 1 70.03£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 220 1500 2.32 5 81.08£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 295 1500 3.11 1 108.72£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 3.0 655 1500 6.91 3 241.40£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 170 265 0.42 2 16.06£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 170 285 0.45 1 17.14£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 335 420 1.32 1 48.19£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 300 445 1.25 1 45.55£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 120 470 0.53 1 19.18£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 135 470 0.59 1 21.57£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 170 470 0.75 1 27.17£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 140 495 0.65 2 23.49£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 175 520 0.85 1 30.75£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 350 550 1.80 1 64.85£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 400 615 2.31 1 82.40£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 180 710 1.20 1 42.53£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 120 1200 1.35 1 47.10£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 140 1200 1.57 1 54.94£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 180 1200 2.02 2 70.64£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 210 1200 2.36 1 82.42£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 250 1200 2.81 1 98.11£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 4.0 600 1200 6.75 1 235.48£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 180 210 0.44 1 16.86£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 210 245 0.60 1 22.60£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 150 250 0.44 1 16.44£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 130 260 0.40 1 14.77£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 245 285 0.82 1 30.27£        

CUT SHEET STOCK - VIRGIN 
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Description
Thickness 

(mm) Width (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Weight Stock £/Each* Notes

CUT SHEET STOCK - VIRGIN 

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 130 290 0.44 1 16.32£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 220 290 0.75 2 27.62£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 180 295 0.62 2 22.95£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 190 300 0.67 2 24.61£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 150 320 0.56 1 20.62£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 320 340 1.27 1 46.55£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 190 345 0.77 1 28.01£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 125 350 0.51 1 18.68£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 160 366 0.69 1 24.93£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 200 366 0.86 1 31.16£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 210 366 0.90 1 32.72£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 270 366 1.16 1 42.07£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 294 366 1.26 39 45.81£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 355 366 1.52 1 55.31£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 170 370 0.74 1 26.76£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 190 370 0.82 1 29.91£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 220 390 1.01 1 36.38£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 190 400 0.89 1 32.18£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 120 405 0.57 1 20.56£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 190 490 1.09 1 38.99£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 90 500 0.53 1 18.83£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 95 500 0.56 1 19.87£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 200 500 1.17 2 41.84£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 285 500 1.67 1 59.62£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 125 535 0.78 2 27.89£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 80 600 0.56 1 19.92£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 95 600 0.67 1 23.66£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 170 600 1.20 1 42.34£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 70 700 0.57 1 20.22£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 85 790 0.79 1 27.60£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 170 1150 2.29 1 79.59£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 95 1200 1.34 1 46.37£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 100 1200 1.41 1 48.81£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 130 1200 1.83 1 63.45£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 135 1200 1.90 1 65.89£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 170 1200 2.39 2 82.97£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 185 1200 2.60 1 90.29£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 5.0 190 1200 2.67 2 92.73£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 100 390 0.55 1 19.64£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 150 395 0.83 1 29.83£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 355 395 1.97 1 70.59£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 90 410 0.52 2 18.54£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 95 700 0.94 1 32.74£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 125 700 1.23 1 43.08£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 200 1000 2.81 1 97.61£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 400 1120 6.30 1 218.18£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 90 1200 1.52 1 52.53£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 95 1200 1.60 1 55.45£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 200 1200 3.37 1 116.74£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 215 1200 3.63 1 125.49£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 330 1200 5.57 1 192.62£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 600 1200 10.12 1 350.21£      
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Description
Thickness 

(mm) Width (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Weight Stock £/Each* Notes

CUT SHEET STOCK - VIRGIN 

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 115 1500 2.43 1 83.62£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 400 1500 8.44 1 290.84£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 6.0 500 2000 14.06 1 483.07£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 130 150 0.37 1 13.73£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 140 175 0.46 1 17.02£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 185 200 0.69 1 25.43£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 125 240 0.56 1 20.37£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 195 240 0.88 1 31.78£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 210 240 0.94 1 34.23£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 214 240 0.96 1 34.88£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 230 240 1.03 1 37.49£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 120 260 0.58 1 21.09£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 140 260 0.68 1 24.60£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 165 260 0.80 1 29.00£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 195 260 0.95 4 34.27£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 130 370 0.90 1 31.96£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 135 400 1.01 1 35.77£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 120 1200 2.70 1 92.99£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 210 1200 4.72 1 162.73£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 390 1200 8.77 1 302.22£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 8.0 750 1200 16.87 1 581.19£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 170 190 0.76 1 27.44£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 140 200 0.66 1 23.71£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 150 200 0.70 1 25.40£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 185 210 0.91 1 32.81£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 115 220 0.59 1 21.31£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 140 265 0.87 1 30.96£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 80 290 0.54 4 19.29£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 120 295 0.83 1 29.41£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 85 300 0.60 1 21.17£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 95 300 0.67 1 23.66£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 170 300 1.20 1 42.34£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 300 300 2.11 2 74.71£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 145 350 1.19 1 41.89£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 355 420 3.49 1 122.35£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 95 455 1.01 1 35.39£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 225 475 2.50 1 87.41£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 120 495 1.39 1 48.53£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 90 500 1.05 1 36.76£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 370 510 4.42 1 154.05£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 80 520 0.97 1 33.95£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 170 560 2.23 1 77.55£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 185 610 2.64 1 91.77£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 90 700 1.48 1 51.10£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 90 1200 2.53 1 86.95£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 165 1200 4.64 1 159.41£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 210 1200 5.91 1 202.89£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 280 1200 7.87 3 270.52£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 260 1200 7.31 1 251.20£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 200 1310 6.14 1 210.76£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 10.0 790 2000 37.03 1 1,266.83£  
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Description
Thickness 

(mm) Width (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Weight Stock £/Each* Notes

CUT SHEET STOCK - VIRGIN 

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 150 170 0.72 1 25.88£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 170 190 0.91 1 32.58£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 120 235 0.79 1 28.16£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 250 250 1.76 1 62.26£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 110 270 0.84 1 29.50£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 100 290 0.82 1 28.73£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 90 300 0.76 1 26.72£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 160 300 1.35 1 47.50£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 80 360 0.81 1 28.34£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 230 360 2.33 1 81.47£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 145 370 1.51 1 52.75£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 270 380 2.89 1 100.80£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 110 390 1.21 1 42.12£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 280 390 3.07 1 107.21£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 140 465 1.83 1 63.65£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 165 465 2.16 2 75.01£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 190 500 2.67 1 92.73£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 430 560 6.77 1 234.54£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 230 590 3.82 1 132.05£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 90 600 1.52 1 52.53£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 120 600 2.02 1 70.04£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 80 640 1.44 1 49.75£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 90 700 1.77 1 61.14£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 200 810 4.56 1 156.90£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 190 1200 6.41 2 219.90£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 12.0 800 2000 45.00 1 1,537.84£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 13.0 175 185 0.99 1 35.28£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 13.0 115 195 0.68 3 24.38£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 13.0 170 200 1.04 1 36.92£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 13.0 205 205 1.28 1 45.58£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 13.0 180 230 1.26 1 44.68£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 13.0 300 310 2.83 1 99.33£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 13.0 340 340 3.52 1 123.14£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 13.0 140 600 2.56 1 88.41£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 13.0 350 1200 12.80 1 438.55£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 120 210 0.89 1 31.32£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 225 230 1.82 1 64.10£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 200 250 1.76 1 61.76£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 200 260 1.83 1 64.15£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 100 280 0.98 1 34.47£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 95 300 1.00 1 35.01£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 200 320 2.25 1 78.49£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 85 340 1.02 1 35.39£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 280 545 5.36 1 185.19£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 200 600 4.22 1 145.42£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 220 600 4.64 1 159.96£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 110 700 2.71 1 93.13£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 100 800 2.81 2 96.61£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 190 1200 8.01 2 274.40£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 200 1200 8.44 1 288.84£      
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Description
Thickness 

(mm) Width (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Weight Stock £/Each* Notes

CUT SHEET STOCK - VIRGIN 

PTFE Virgin Sheet 15.0 600 1200 25.31 1 866.53£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 16.0 120 160 0.72 1 25.68£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 16.0 280 390 4.09 1 142.02£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 16.0 130 610 2.97 1 102.40£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 16.0 85 625 1.99 1 68.58£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 16.0 600 1200 27.00 1 923.90£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 20.0 120 160 0.90 1 31.80£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 20.0 70 210 0.69 3 24.13£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 20.0 75 855 3.01 1 102.94£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 20.0 305 890 12.72 1 435.63£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 20.0 120 895 5.03 1 172.35£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 20.0 385 920 16.60 1 568.30£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 20.0 195 1200 10.97 1 374.85£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 20.0 310 1200 17.44 1 595.91£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 20.0 430 1200 24.18 1 826.59£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 25.0 80 225 1.05 1 36.66£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 25.0 125 250 1.83 1 63.50£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 25.0 240 350 4.92 1 169.73£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 25.0 260 480 7.31 1 251.20£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 25.0 75 1200 5.27 1 180.03£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 25.0 150 1200 10.55 1 360.06£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 25.0 1050 1200 73.82 1 2,520.39£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 25.0 50 2000 5.86 2 199.70£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 80 220 1.24 1 42.87£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 160 220 2.47 1 85.74£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 100 230 1.62 1 55.98£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 140 250 2.46 4 85.06£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 180 250 3.16 1 109.37£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 195 250 3.43 3 118.48£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 190 270 3.61 1 124.53£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 155 285 3.11 1 107.14£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 140 300 2.95 2 101.80£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 200 450 6.33 1 217.13£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 250 495 8.70 1 298.31£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 510 700 25.10 1 858.46£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 250 750 13.18 1 450.69£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 80 940 5.29 1 180.56£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 490 1000 34.45 1 1,176.18£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 115 1200 9.70 1 331.02£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 310 1200 26.15 1 892.32£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 30.0 600 1200 50.62 1 1,727.07£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 35.0 130 300 3.20 1 110.06£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 35.0 210 220 3.79 1 130.94£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 35.0 90 340 2.51 1 86.24£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 35.0 160 340 4.46 2 153.31£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 35.0 180 530 7.82 1 267.85£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 35.0 100 790 6.48 1 221.31£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 35.0 310 890 22.63 1 772.52£      
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Description
Thickness 

(mm) Width (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Weight Stock £/Each* Notes

CUT SHEET STOCK - VIRGIN 

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 80 150 1.12 2 39.05£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 100 200 1.87 1 64.74£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 80 210 1.57 3 54.34£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 80 245 1.84 2 63.27£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 140 295 3.87 1 133.03£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 105 300 2.95 1 101.45£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 135 315 3.99 1 136.88£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 115 400 4.31 3 147.76£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 295 400 11.06 1 379.03£      Slightly Bowed small cuts only

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 560 660 34.65 1 1,183.57£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 225 1200 25.31 1 862.78£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 560 1200 62.99 1 2,147.37£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 40.0 610 1200 68.62 1 2,339.10£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 45.0 55 240 1.39 1 47.88£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 45.0 70 270 1.99 4 68.47£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 45.0 135 290 4.13 1 141.72£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 45.0 70 390 2.88 2 98.59£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 45.0 200 400 8.44 1 288.84£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 45.0 180 640 12.15 1 414.86£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 45.0 90 820 7.78 1 265.51£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 45.0 620 1200 78.46 1 2,673.85£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 100 130 1.52 1 52.79£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 75 200 1.76 1 60.51£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 150 200 3.52 1 121.02£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 145 250 4.25 1 145.87£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 55 260 1.68 1 57.52£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 110 300 3.87 1 132.57£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 90 350 3.69 1 126.39£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 250 420 12.30 1 420.81£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 90 430 4.53 1 155.08£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 55 500 3.22 1 110.11£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 175 560 11.48 1 392.18£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 50 1200 7.03 1 239.54£      Bowed small cuts only

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 90 1200 12.65 1 431.17£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 215 1200 30.23 1 1,030.01£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 50.0 600 1200 84.37 1 2,874.44£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 55.0 100 120 1.55 1 53.59£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 55.0 120 150 2.32 1 80.08£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 55.0 65 430 3.60 1 123.14£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 55.0 60 1200 9.28 1 316.13£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 100 105 1.48 1 51.20£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 110 115 1.78 1 61.58£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 110 120 1.86 1 64.21£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 100 145 2.04 1 70.32£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 90 155 1.96 1 67.59£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 55 230 1.78 1 61.03£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 250 275 9.67 1 331.18£      
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Description
Thickness 

(mm) Width (mm)

Length 
(mm)

Weight Stock £/Each* Notes

CUT SHEET STOCK - VIRGIN 

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 290 300 12.23 1 418.82£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 100 415 5.84 1 199.40£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 60.0 280 1200 47.24 1 1,609.13£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 70 100 1.15 2 39.74£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 120 170 3.35 1 114.98£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 65 210 2.24 1 76.78£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 65 230 2.45 1 84.03£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 225 395 14.58 1 497.95£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 80 410 5.38 1 183.74£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 155 490 12.46 1 425.16£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 490 590 47.43 1 1,617.36£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 80 600 7.87 1 268.52£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 365 830 49.70 1 1,693.36£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 80 1200 15.75 1 536.24£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 70.0 230 1200 45.28 1 1,541.70£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 75.0 75 120 1.58 1 54.53£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 75.0 100 120 2.11 1 72.71£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 75.0 115 220 4.45 1 152.34£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 75.0 75 260 3.43 1 117.28£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 75.0 60 280 2.95 1 101.00£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 60 180 2.02 1 69.44£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 70 250 3.28 1 112.25£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 75 300 4.22 1 144.17£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 70 350 4.59 1 156.87£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 70 400 5.25 1 179.18£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 60 610 6.86 2 233.90£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 80 150 2.25 2 77.29£        

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 240 720 32.40 1 1,103.88£  

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 65 1200 14.62 1 497.85£      

PTFE Virgin Sheet 80.0 140 1200 31.50 1 1,072.29£  


